
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Italy

Portugal

England

France

Germany

Spain

Croatia

Serbia

Poland

Hungary

Netherlands

Ireland

Czech Republic

30,0

32,0

37,0

38,0

43,5

55,0

57,0

58,0

62,0

70,0

77,5

82,0

86,0

15.764

15.692

15.801

14.656

12.950

10.886

11.164

10.324

9.715

8.704

8.261

7.310

7.327

8.662

8.691

9.681

7.693

6.515

5.987

6.100

5.390

4.983

6.158

4.688

3.934

4.001

10,0- 20,0

22,0- 10,0

29,0-  8,0

21,0- 17,0

22,0- 21,5

25,0- 30,0

26,0- 31,0

30,0- 28,0

31,0- 31,0

26,0- 44,0

39,0- 38,5

40,0- 42,0

43,0- 43,0

1  2  3  4
1  4  5 10

1  3  8 10
1  2  3  4

2  7  9 11
1  2  2  3

1  4  5 11
1  5  5  6

1  3  5 13
2  4  7½ 8

2  5  9  9
3  6  9 12

3  6  7 10
6  7  8 10

4  5  8 13
3  7  8 10

6  6  6 13
4  5 10 12

2  4  8 12
9 11 12 12

8  9 10 12
7  7½11 13

7 10 11 12
9  9 11 13

7 11 12 13
6 11 13 13

346

321

288

224

203

167

235

194

160

145

203

165

161

XXX Coarse Angling World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2016
Organization Federacao Portuguesa

Rio Sorraia - Santa Justa

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
15:53:45 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

England

Portugal

France

Italy

Germany

Serbia

Spain

Croatia

Poland

Netherlands

Ireland

Czech Republic

Hungary

8

10

17

20

21½

28

30

31

31

38½

42

43

44

9.681

8.691

7.693

7.102

6.435

4.934

4.899

5.064

4.732

3.573

3.376

3.326

2.546

3.518

2.671

2.669

2.371

2.111

1.936

2.242

1.512

1.680

1.286

1.156

1.616

982

1 - 2 - 2 - 3

1 - 2 - 3 - 4

1 - 5 - 5 - 6

1 - 4 - 5 -10

2 - 4 - 7½- 8

3 - 7 - 8 -10

3 - 6 - 9 -12

6 - 7 - 8 -10

4 - 5 -10 -12

7 - 7½-11 -13

9 - 9 -11 -13

6 -11 -13 -13

9 -11 -12 -12

154

171

118

153

118

82

87

107

76

84

77

67

64

XXX Coarse Angling World Championship U18

Date 07-08-2016

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Federacao Portuguesa

Rio Sorraia - Santa Justa

Time
15:49:26 President of Jury
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